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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 1/9/2024 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s):

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the 
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.
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DOCKET 230805

Lorilyn Huey, Forms and Records Analyst

Compliance Acknowledgement Letter Approving Revised Tariff Sheets.
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Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov
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Jon Piliaris, Puget Sound Energy , jon.piliaris@pse.com
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Kristen Jenkins, kristin.jenkins@utc.wa.gov
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Andrew Doyle, WUTC, andrew.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Crystal Oliver, WUTC, crystal.oliver@utc.wa.gov

Jack Graham, WUTC, jack.graham@utc.wa.gov

William Gehrke, will@nwenergy.org

Kris Irelan, WUTC, kris.irelan@utc.wa.gov


		2024-01-09T14:34:29-0800
	Huey, Lorilyn (UTC)




